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2003/42003/4 2004/52004/5 2005/62005/6 2006/72006/7 2007/82007/8
LM 9 24,7 0 17 25,2 1 11 25,1 1 12 27,2 1 20 23,4 0
LxI 8 27,1 4 2 30 2 2 29 0 2 30 1 7 26,7 0
TdG 9 27 1 16 26,6 4 17 28,2 5 26 28,3 5 36 28 5
ITdC 2 26 1 7 28,4 1 7 27,6 1 5 28,6 1 10 28,4 2
ALA 4 29,5 0 12 27,6 1 21 28,4 1 34 26,9 1 29 26,8 1
CAP 4 28,7 1 7 28 1 36 25,3 4 42 25,7 0 49 25,6 2
SdR 2 30 0 6 29,3 2 15 28,7 3 12 27,9 2 20 24 2
GD 4 28,5 0 9 27,9 1 16 27,2 2 21 29,2 0 31 27,9 0
MC1 18 26,1 0 19 25,6 0 16 24,3 1 26 25,3 0 39 26,6 0
MC2 16 26,7 1 22 25,7 0 20 27,6 1 23 27,1 0 31 27,2 2
MC3 9 28 1 12 28,5 0 24 28,2 0 13 28,7 1
AR 8 27,6 3 15 27 2 41 24,9 3 21 25,2 6 42 24,6 6
MM.A 18 26,8 4 23 25,4 6 38 24,2 5 30 23,2 5 42 24,1 8
MM.B 13 27,1 3 14 25,1 2 34 25,3 6 17 25,1 2 30 24,9 3
ED 1 25 0 4 27,2 0 8 28,9 0 7 27,7 2 18 25,9 4
Top 2 30 1 6 29 5 11 28,1 2 14 28,6 6 14 28,5 1
MA 7 29 0 11 28 7 7 28 1 16 27,7 2 25 26,8 1
MFM 4 28,5 1 4 29,2 0 21 28,4 2 11 26,3 1 20 26,6 1
CP 9 24,7 1 9 23,4 1 11 23 1 30 25,5 6 9 18,8 0
SM 10 24,7 0 13 26,6 1 17 26,3 0 29 27 0 21 27,3 1
FM 4 27,7 0 10 26,8 3 16 27,2 2 23 26,5 1 15 26,3 0
MxE 3 30 2 8 28,7 6 12 28,7 3 11 29,4 4 18 28,9 6
AN 5 27,6 1 3 24 1 11 28,3 0 14 28,4 0 12 27,8 1
MNAD 5 28,6 0 6 28,3 0 1 28 0 9 27,5 0
P M 11 27,2 2 17 24,9 3 33 24,1 1 27 23,9 2 23 26,2 4
MD 5 25,4 2 11 24,1 1 11 26,6 4 11 25,5 2
RO 7 26,3 1 10 27,5 1 17 24,8 0 13 23,8 1 19 26,5 2
Critto 1 30 1 11 28,5 2 18 28 0 32 27,5 1 25 27,7 1
Astro 2 30 2 6 30 3 19 28,3 9 11 28,3 5 32 27,5 7
CFA 5 29,6 1 11 29,8 4 10 30 4 13 29,5 4



 

3/4 4/5 5/6 6/7 7/8 3/4 4/5 5/6 6/7 7/8
LM 9 17 11 12 20 LM 24,7 25,2 25 ### 23,4
LxI 8 2 2 2 7 LxI 27,1 30 29 30 26,7
TdG 9 16 17 26 36 TdG 27 26,6 28 ### 28
ITdC 2 7 7 5 10 ITdC 26 28,4 28 ### 28,4
ALA 4 12 21 34 29 ALA 29,5 27,6 28 ### 26,8
CAP 4 7 36 42 49 CAP 28,7 28 25 ### 25,6
SdR 2 6 15 12 20 SdR 30 29,3 29 ### 24
GD 4 9 16 21 31 GD 28,5 27,9 27 ### 27,9
MC1 18 19 16 26 39 MC126,1 25,6 24 ### 26,6
MC2 16 22 20 23 31 MC226,7 25,7 28 ### 27,2
MC3 9 12 24 13 MC3 28 28,5 28 ###
AR 8 15 41 21 42 AR 27,6 27 25 ### 24,6
MM.A 18 23 38 30 42 MM.A26,8 25,4 24 ### 24,1
MM.B 13 14 34 17 30 MM.B27,1 25,1 25 ### 24,9
ED 1 4 8 7 18 ED 25 27,2 29 ### 25,9
Top 2 6 11 9 14 Top 30 29 28 29 28,5

3/4 4/5 5/6 6/7 7/8 3/4 4/5 5/6 6/7 7/8
MA 7 11 7 16 25 MA 29 28 28 ### 26,8
MFM 4 4 21 11 20 MFM28,5 29,2 28 ### 26,6
CP 9 9 11 30 9 CP 24,7 23,4 23 ### 18,8
SM 10 13 17 29 21 SM 24,7 26,6 26 27 27,3
FM 4 10 16 23 15 FM 27,7 26,8 27 ### 26,3
MxE 3 8 12 11 18 MxE 30 28,7 29 ### 28,9
AN 5 3 11 14 12 AN 27,6 24 28 ### 27,8
MNAD 5 6 1 9 MNADMNAD 28,6 28 28 27,5
P M 11 17 33 27 23 P M 27,2 24,9 24 ### 26,2
MD 5 11 11 11 MD 25,4 24,1 27 ###
RO 7 10 17 13 19 RO 26,3 27,5 25 ### 26,5
Critto 1 11 18 32 25 Critto 30 28,5 28 ### 27,7
Astro 2 6 19 11 32 Astro 30 30 28 ### 27,5
CFA 5 11 10 13 CFACFA 29,6 29 30 29,5
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